
# Name Title Award

8 Jacki Hollick The Yawn G

1 Adrian Moseley The Stare S

5 Chris Cavanagh Sentinels B

# Name Title Award

18 Lorraine Higgs Misty morning G

8 Adrian Hall Twin Peaks S

16 Gregory McCluney Lost Children S

2 Kay Cypher Magestic B

9 Richard Eaton Old Walking Friends B

# Name Title Award

30 Olivia Vincent Coles G

5 Jean Wilson Connecting Pears S

16 Adrian Hall Ocean in Motion S

17 Greg Edwards Bloom Profusion B

22 Rita Atkinson Fairy Wren on Samphire B

25 Margarete Wendt Drift wood art B

# Name Title Award

17 Richard Eaton If I Could Turn Back Time G

30 Hannelie van der Merwe Decay of Mind and Soul G

35 Olivia Vincent Captain G

28 Barbara Brown Geisha S

9 Susi Nodding Abdomen B

22 Jim Coyle Melancholy B

# Name Title Award

6 Max Maujean Lost in the Mist G

1 Michelle Purcher Windows B

4 Wayne Berriman Partners B

# Name Title Award

3 Hannelie van der Merwe Nature's Beauty G

4 Michael Richards Bee Eater Aura S

1 Ray Meckenstock Cape Leeuwin Lighthouse B

2 Paul Sauter White Eye B

February 2023
Digital Colour

February 2023
Print Mono

February 2023
Print Colour

Digital Mono

February 2023
Digital Subject - Portrait

February 2023
Digital Novice

February 2023
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# Name Title Award

12 Mark Greenland The Mark G

11 Max Maujean Proudman S

1 Michelle Purcher Pierette B

2 Chris Barry I wash Up B

# Name Title Member's Choice

4 Wayne Berriman Partners 1st

6 Max Maujean Lost in the Mist 2nd

2 Chris Barry Farewell 3rd

# Name Title Member's Choice

3 Hannelie van der Merwe Nature's Beauty 1st

4 Michael Richards Bee Eater Aura 2nd

2 Paul Sauter White Eye 3rd

# Name Title Member's Choice

8 Susi Nodding Harry 1st

3 Ray Meckenstock RUOK 2nd

1 Michelle Purcher Pierette 3rd

# Name Title Catergory

8 Jacki Hollick The Yawn Digital Novice

18 Lorraine Higgs Misty morning Digital Mono

30 Olivia Vincent Coles Digital Colour

17 Richard Eaton If I Could Turn Back Time Digital Subject

6 Max Maujean Lost in the Mist Print Mono

3 Hannelie van der Merwe Nature's Beauty Print Colour

7 Barbara Brown Humility Print Subject

February 2023
Judges Choice

February 2023
Members Choice Print Mono

Members Choice Print Colour

February 2023

February 2023
Members Choice Print Subject

February 2023
Print Subject - Portrait
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